
0
1026 Bordelum - Dörpum  

Fahrt-Nummer: 26001 26003 26005

Verkehrsbeschränkungen: S S S23

Anmerkungen:
12.05 13.05 15.35

12.07 13.07 |     

12.08 13.08 |     

12.11 13.11 |     

12.14 13.14 15.40

12.17 13.17 15.43

12.20 13.20 15.43

12.24 13.24 15.50

12.25 13.25 15.51

12.27 13.28

12.30 13.30

13.35

Verkehrstage: Montag - Freitag

Bordelum, Schule

Bordelum, Sterdebüll

Bordelum, Büttjebüll

Bordelum-Stollberg, Gastwirtschaft

Bordelum, Haidacker

Bordelum, Margarethenberg/B5

Bordelum, Margarethenberg

Dörpum, Gottburg

Dörpum, Feuerwehr

Dörpum, Brommelund

Dörpum, Baggermoor

Dörpum, Groot-Sand

S verkehrt nur an Schultagen

S23 nur Di und Mi an Schultagen

Rohde Verkehrsbetriebe GmbH, Drelsdorfer Str. 17, 25821 Bredstedt

Tel. 0800- 0467100



0
1026 Dörpum - Bordelum  

Fahrt-Nummer: 26002

Verkehrsbeschränkungen: S

Anmerkungen:
7.25

7.28

7.30

7.31

7.35

7.37

7.40

7.42

7.45

7.46

7.48

Verkehrstage: Montag - Freitag

Dörpum, Baggermoor

Dörpum, Brommelund

Dörpum, Feuerwehr

Dörpum, Gottburg

Bordelum, Margarethenberg

Bordelum, Margarethenberg/B5

Bordelum, Haidacker

Bordelum-Stollberg, Gastwirtschaft

Bordelum, Büttjebüll

Bordelum, Sterdebüll

Bordelum, Schule

S verkehrt nur an Schultagen

Rohde Verkehrsbetriebe GmbH, Drelsdorfer Str. 17, 25821 Bredstedt

Tel. 0800- 0467100


